L18000/60366

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



800318372738

18 SEP 17 PM 2: 04

O SIMMONS
SEP 1 8 2018

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 388905 7547253

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ \$5 00

ORDER DATE: September 17, 2018

ORDER TIME : 1:05 PM

ORDER NO. : 388905-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7547253

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: ANS 220 HOLDING LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	Registration So Division of Co			
SUBJEC	30.03	Iolding LLC		
SUBJEC	· I · <u>, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	.,,
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Derek A. McDowell		
			Name of Person	
		Boyne Capital		
		-	Firm/Company	
		2601 S. Bayshore Drive, S	Suite 1475	
			Address	
		Miami, Fl. 33133		
		nunccue@boynecapital.cor	City/State and Zip Code n	
		E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Valerie I	Barrett		305 856-9500 at ()	
Name of Person			Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ANS 220 Holding LLC

(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appear ability Company)	rs on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company v	vere filed on 7/1	02/2018 and assigned
Florida document number L18000160366	,		6
This amendment is submitted to amend the following			ere:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil	ity company ho	ere:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C;
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>80X)</u>	Delray Beach, F	FL 33445
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	***		our records, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	l	
New Registered Office Paraless.	 ;	Enter Flor	ida street address
	Tallahassee		, Florida ³²³⁰¹
	10	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
MGR	Randall D. Johnson		
		220 B. Pine Avenue N Oldsmar, FL 34677	■ Remove
			□ Change
CHRMN	Derek A. McDowell	2601 S. Bayshore Drive, Ste 1475 Miami, FL 33133	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
C00	Deborah Irvine	3333 S. Congress Ave., STE 100 Delray Beach, Fl. 33445	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
CEO	Patrick Daly	3333 S. Congress Ave., STE 100 Delray Beach, F1, 33445	≅ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
CFO	Mary Anne McLaren	3333 S. Congress Ave., STE 100 Delray Beach, FL 33445	
			Remove
			Change
AMBR	FPC Acquisition, Inc.	3333 S. Congress Ave., STE 100 Delray Beach, F1, 33445	Add
			Remove
			□ Change

<u></u>				,					<u>-</u>
	<u></u>								
			,						
									13 -
		 -							<u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(y)
								1	77
	·								
						, ,			
									
		<u></u> .							·· ·
(If an effective Note: If the	: date is listed, the e date inserted	than the date he date must be sp in this block d on the Departi	pecific and car oes not mee	inot be prior i t the applies	to date of film;			iling.) Pursean	
		delayed effo the record i		e, but not	an effect	ive time, a	it 12:01 a	.m. on the	earlier of:
Dated		Jore K	97 L	<u></u>	 L	 .			
		ं इंडिंग	itu k e offa men	nher or author	rized represen	native of a me	nher		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00